Start

T2
T15
T4
T4
T11
T4
T8
T2
T15

T11

14
T15

T4
T15
T25
T25
T11

T8

T8
T33
T25
T25
T15
T15
T25
T39
T15
T33
T25
T33
T33
T33
T23
T25
T23
T25
T15

42
T43
T43
T43

47
T39

T39

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
11
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
21
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
36
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T44

T44

Player

Elodie Chapelet
Lauren Cox

Gala Dumez

Sofia Garcia

Linyu (Anna) Dong
Isabella Fierro
Jennie Park

Rosie Belsham
Allysha Mae Mateo
Reid Isaac

Patricia Sinolungan
Hailey Jones
Niamh McSherry
Gurleen Kaur

Sera Tadokoro
Maja Stark

Hannah Screen *
Rina Tatematsu
Grace Do

Amelia Mehmet Grohn
Joy Chou

Kerstin Fotu

Katie Finley
Audrey Tan

Britta Snyder
Angelica Pfefferkorn *
Gabriela McNelly
Lauren Heinlein
Amy Taylor

Taglao Jeeravivitaporn
Diane Baillieux
Ellie Roth

Lois Lau

Abby Glynn

Lianna Bailey
Hannah Lee *
Naomi Soifua
Cecilie Nielsen
Emilie Ricaud

Ellen Secor *

Haley Vargas
Sabrina Igbal
Annick Haczkiewicz
Heather Fortushniak

Avristelle Acuff

Cowgirl Classic

Karsten Creek
Stillwater, OK
Cowgirl Classic
Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23

Team

Baylor

North Texas
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Oklahoma State
TCU

Baylor

Brigham Young
Kansas State
North Texas
Oklahoma State
Kansas State
Baylor

Kansas, Univ. of
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
TCU

lowa State

lowa State
Brigham Young
North Texas
North Texas
Baylor
Oklahoma State
Kansas State
Kansas, Univ. of
Texas Tech
lowa State
Baylor

Kansas, Univ. of
TCU

Kansas, Univ. of
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
Brigham Young
Texas Tech
North Texas
Oklahoma
Kansas State
TCU

Brigham Young
Kansas State

Kansas, Univ. of

72
77
73
73
75
73
74
72
77
71
75
76
77
73
77
79
79
75
74
74
80
79
79
77
77
79
81
77
80
79
80
80
80
78
79
78
79
77
82
83
83
83
85
81

81

70
67
72
73
71
74
73
76
71
77
75
75
74
78
75
73
74
78
79
79
74
77
77
79
79
78
76
80
77
78
78
78
78
81
80
82
82
84
79
78
79
79
77
83

83

Scores

142
144
145
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
150
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
164

164
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+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+20

+20



Start

48
T33
46
49
50
51

Finish
T44
47
48
49
50
51

Player

Trinity King

Ruby Chou
Cynthia Tu

Pyrene Delample *
Ellie Braksiek
Jenna Solheim *

Cowgirl Classic

Karsten Creek
Stillwater, OK
Cowgirl Classic
Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23

Team

TCU

lowa State
Brigham Young
Texas Tech
lowa State
Oklahoma State

86
80
84
87
95
113

78
85
89
89
94
117

Scores

164
165
173
176
189
230
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+20
+21
+29
+32
+45
+86



